Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000287030 3)))



H150002870303ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number: I20010000062

: (323)962-8600

Phone Fax Number

: (323)962-3889

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future? annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Ship to Shore Shuttle, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Dec-03-2015 03 14 PM JGLC & GTC 3212692340

2/4

		CO	ver letter	
TO:	Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
Buby	ECT: Ship to	Shora Shuttle, LLC Name of Ul	mited Liability Company	
The en	olosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Pitase	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	Cheven	ne Moselev	Name of Person	
			lagme or Latfor	
	LegaiZo	em.com. Inc.	Pirm/Company	
	<u>100 W</u> E	Proadway, Suite 100	Address	
	Glendal	2. CA 91210	City/State and Zlp Code	
.01	d@sonlilanilr	egalzoom.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifies	ation}
For fur	ther informatic	on concerning this matter, plea	ese call:	
<u>Cheve</u>	anne Moseley Na	ns of Person		25 lephone Number
Bnolos	ed is a check fi	or the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	O Filing Fee	S130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	区\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fcc, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tulluhassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Bxecutive Center Circle
Tallahasses, FL 32301

Dec-03-2015 03 14 PM JGLC & GTC 3212692340

3/4

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I. Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Ship to Shore Shuttle, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	lability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	os of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address;	Mailing Address:
,8708 Commerce Orive Cape Cenaveral Florida, 32920	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Respective business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered as	egisiered Agent. You must designate an individual or
Wiza Ryde LLC	•
Name	
8401 North Atlantic Ave. Suite Fiorida street address (P.O. Box L	
Cape Canaveral	FL 32920
City	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	ce of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance attons of my position as registered agent as provided for in 605, F.S DBA WIZE FYDE LLC TO (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of Z

Dec-03-2015 03 14 PM JGLC & GTC 3212692340

4/4

<u>Citle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR ^u = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager MGR, AMBR	Barbara Ann Beil
MOR, AMER	8708 Commerce Drive
	Geog Canaveral, FL 32920
MOD ANDD	Jon Daniel Fitzgerald
MGR. AMBR	8708 Commerce Drive
	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920
	OSDO OBITAVE: BIT III DEVELO
AMBR	D J Laudadio
	D J Laudadio 8708 Commerce Drive
•	Cape Canavaral, FL 32920
AMBR	Dennis Gonzales
CIVIDIX	B708 Commerce Drive
IV: Effective date, if other than the caive date is listed, the date must be	Capa Canavaral, FL 32920 Late of filing:
(Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the carive date is listed, the date must be filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 Late of filing:
IV: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must be filling.)	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920
CV: Effective date, if other than the cative date is listed, the date must be filling.)	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 Late of filing:
I V: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must be filling.) I VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 Late of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must be filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 [ate of filing:
E V: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must be filling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation of a constitutes and a constitutes and a constitute and	Cape Canaveral, FL 32820 Late of filing: Specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or superific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or superification of the capability of a member. ACOS.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ander the penalties of portury that the facts stated herein are true.
EV: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must be filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (in accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a may be any false in any false i	Cape Canaveral, FL 32820 Late of filing: specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or sometimes of a member, and cos, 0.003 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ander the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, information submitted in a document to the Department of State
N: Biffective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must be filling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REDURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation u I am aware that any false is constitutes a third dagree for	Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 Late of filing: specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or sember or an authorized representative of a member. 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ander the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, from at the second authorized representative of State clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other than the citive date is listed, the date must be filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REDUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation of a constitutes an affirmation of a constitutes at third dagree for	Cape Canaveral, FL 32820 Late of filing: specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or sometimes of a member, and cos, 0.003 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ander the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Page 2 of 2

Attachment to

Articles of Organization for

Ship to Shore Shuttle, LLC

Additional members of the Limited Liability Company are:

Name of Member

Address

Christopher John Alexander

8708 Commerce Drive Cape Canaveral, Florida 32920